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0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

Pet transport cage
Portable toilets, stainless bin etc
Metal shelves

Garden tools

Timber outdoor table and bench seats
Sun shade

Garden tools

PVC chair

Seed spreader

Golf clubs and bag
Wheelbarrow
Workmate

Bbq, hose reel

Metal shelves

Vinaro lawnmower
Rover lawn mower

Seed spreader

Spring free trampoline
Concrete float
Workmate

Sausage maker

Work stands and reel holder
Fishing nets

Concrete mixer

Lawn boy

Yamaha outboard motor
2 car tyres 15inch
Electric reel mower
Stool

Pet bed

Small cupboard

Sewing table

Chest of drawers
Storage cupboard

Cane butler's tray
Dining chair

2 office chairs

2 single headboards

Pr. Bedsides

Dress up clothes

Dolls house

Sylvania family toys
Children's books

Soft toys

Children's toys

Our generation horses

0046
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0050
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0059
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0063
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0067
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A
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0070
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0072
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0075
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0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

Handbags, bedding
Paintings

Fabric in cane basket

CDs, DVDs, players

Xmas ornaments, fabric. 2 boxes
Ladies shoes

Kitchen appliances

Cake mixer. Baking Dishes
Plates etc

Rug

Photo frames

DVDs, CDs. 2 boxes

EP ware, stainless pots
Pottery

Frypans, dishes

Cutlery

Sistema containers, cutlery
Cutlery etc

Vases, EP ware

China plates

Hornby train and track
LPs ,3 boxes

4 boxes sundries

Bags

Kitchenware

2 boxes, baking tins etc
Artwork

China dinner set

Glass ware

Plates, trios

Christmas decorations
China, Limoges
Glassware

Mirrors, lamp etc
Glassware, ornaments
Pots, lamp

2 box, pottery etc
DVDs, games etc
Tray, cake stand etc
Dinner set

Glassware

Linen

Glasses, teapot etc
Coloured glassware
China plates, bowls ect
Coloured glassware
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0091 Cutlery

0092 Vases, ornaments
0093 EP ware

0094 Umbrella

0095 DVDs

0096 DVDs

0097 Meat slicer etc
0098 Dvds, box etc

0099 Lamps etc

0100 2 box, books

0101 Fabric

0102 Lidded jars

0103 Fabric

0104  Prints

0105 Lace, ornaments etc
0106 Vases, clock etc
0107 Trios, China

0108 China plates, dogs
0109 Pottery, figurine
0110 Clock, pottery etc
0111 Vases, glassware
0112 Brass ware

0113 Cake stand, EP ware
0114 Small rug

0115 2 prints

0116 Books, 2 box

0117 Partdinner sets
0118 Fabric

0119 Stamps

0120 Ship magazines
0121 CDs

0122 Animal ornaments
0123 Blue and White china
0124 Linen

0125 Puzzle, bear, glass etc
0126 Cutlery

0127 Clock, glassware
0128 Mikasa china

0129 Jug, plates, dishes
0130 Trent China

0131 Kitchenware

0132 Sundries

0133 Books

0134 Games

0135 Books

0136 Glasses, mugs,3 boxes
0137 Artwork

0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184

Mugs, pottery
Glassware, vase . Iron
LPs

Silverware, cutlery, plate
China

Lace

Pianola rolls

Military books

China

Books, shipping and aviation
Artwork

2 boxes of books

DVDs

Boxes sundries,6 boxes
Coffee set, vases

China, pottery

Clock, dog sundries

Blue and White china
Dinner set

Cards, ornaments etc
Pottery

Cuckoo clock

Plates, storage jars

Ball dress. Hand bags
Lamps etc

3 boxes of books

3 boxes sundries
Paintings

Old New Zealand photos
Ornaments, jewelry, clocks
Horses, figurines etc
China

Crystal, glass

Fridge magnet collection
Royal vistas ware pottery
Vases and jug

Kitchen storage containers
Truck, lamp etc

Bag . Bowls

Hat, pictures etc
Glassware, plates

Pots

Pottery

Coloured glassware
Vases etc

Pottery

NZ pottery
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0185 Pottery, mugs

0186 Pottery

0187 Australian ornaments
0188 Matches

0189 Pottery OC Stephens
0190 NZ collectable China
0191 Tins

0192 Pottery

0193 Figurine, pottery

0194 Old electric jugs

0195 Ornaments

0196 Vases

0197 Milk bottles, camera etc
0198 Mugs, vases

0199 Pottery

0200 Artwork

0201 Kero lamps

0202 Pottery coffee cups ect
0203 Pottery Vases, ect

0204 Pottery vases ect

0205 Pottery coffee cups, ect
0206 China tea set

0207 Pottery bowls, vases
0208 Ashley pottery

0209 Hamner pottery

0210 Trio's ect

0211 Glassware

0212 Pottery bed warmer , ect
0213 Tea spoon collection
0214 Pottery vases, ect

0215 2 boxes vases, cups, ect
0216 Coffee cups, vases
0217 Figurines, ect

0218 Vases, bowls

0219 Coffee cups, bowl, ect
0220 Pottery jug, bowl vases
0221 2 suitcases

0222 Tidy bin

0223 Bosch electric cooktop
0224 Records

0225 Preserving pot

0226 2 white cube shelves
0227 Fan

0228 Fisher Paykel washing machine
0229 Christmas tree

0230 Multi oven whirlpool
0231 Haier dish washer

0232
0233
0234

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278

White heater

Telus vacuum cleaner

Fisher Paykel front loader washing
machine

Fisher Paykel washing machine A/F
Christmas tree

Kelvinator fridge

Single bed

Fan heaters, rubbish bins
Turbo scrub

2 white tables

Water fountain , juicer

Fire guard

Microwave

Breville microwave

Card table

White desk

Wheelchair

Wheelchair

2 mats

Christmas tree

White storage unit

Clothes steamer

Air fryer

White bedside drawer

Floor cycle

Sharp microwave

George foreman bread maker
White desk

Office chair

Hobbies drawers

2 bags towels , pillows

Black tv trolley

Bookcase

Mercury 2.5hp outboard motor
6.5hp know motor

5hp Lifan motor

Nail gun

Basin , wall hanging sink cabinet
No lot

Chainsaw jobmate

Electric Hedge trimmer
Trolley jack

Sundries

Rope, tarps

Protection leggings

Life jacket
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0279 Double Bike rack

0280 Step ladder

0281 Satellite dish

0282 Battery trimmer

0283 Measuring tape 30m
0284 Tin watering can

0285 Fishing reel

0286 3 gclamps

0287 3 gclamps

0288 Deep gauge

0289 3 gclamps

0290 3 gclamps

0291 Rotary tool kit

0292 Bolt cutters

0293 Solar panel

0294 Snow chains

0295 Garden tools

0296 Bench grinder

0297 Fence stain karaka green
0298  Drill Press

0299 Scope and tripod

0300 Ryobi miter saw

0301 Air nailer set

0302 Concrete panel Swing lifters
0303 Sprinklers

0304 Wooden stool

0305 Mosquito net

0306 Water heater

0307 Boogie board and beach chairs
0308 Basket, water container
0309 Terracotta sun

0310 Taxidermy deer head
0311 Scithe

0312 Planet junior

0313 Small step ladder

0314 Aluminium extension ladder
0315 Aluminium extension ladder
0316 2 petrol tins

0317 Caltex petrol tin

0318 Cupboard doors

0319 Old wooden boxes

0320 Trout net

0321 Singer sewing machine
0322 Volt meter

0323 Kerolamp

0324  Sparklets

0325 Soda syphon

0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0348
A

0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0357
A

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368

Old bike lamp
Number plates
Standard test gauge
Iron and blow lamp
Bushnell binoculars
Cast iron pot
Phenix camera

Old books

Wood planes
Sailing ship model etc
Oval boiler
Coleman Camp cooker
Cast iron pan,etc
Gas bottle cooker
Fishing gear

Metal bucket

Cast iron pot

Tin bath

Wooden ammo box
Wooden sign

Valor heater

Bell valve radio
Stage coach

Pick

Microscope
Milkshake machine
Fire hose nozzle
Transistor radio
Potts irons

Dunedin stone bottle
Metal ornaments
Whisky stone crock
Kero lamps

Mack truck plate

Pottery lidded jars
Miter box and vice
Hammer heads etc
Wood plane
Awarua stone bottle
Butter churn

Model RC planes
Dolls bed

Children's rocking horse
Wagon

Clock
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0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415

Agco allis tractor
Tractor

Allis Chalmers tractor
Digger

Excavator

Tonka truck and bulldozer

Cat front end loader

Fun ho roller and grader

Front end loaders
Yoda figurine
Snooker balls

Tin car

Tin signs

Simon game
Model cars
Projector

Tin trucks

Train set

Old dolls prams
DVDs and tower
Models, toys , cars
Books

Bottles, crock etc
Bottles

Doll, sundries
Tins

Bottles

Camera's
Porthole window
Sundries

Tools

Tools

Air tools

Trestle tables
Toolbox , level
Sundries

Electric drill , ect
Water blaster
Chains , tent,ect
Sundries

Nails , bolts ect
Keys

Qil filters, dent pullers
Ship, suitcase
Water fountain
Bedside drawers
Books

0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462

School desk top

Glass jar, pans

Lamp

Casio keyboard

White chest of drawers
Brass taps ect

Lollie dispenser

Boots ladies

Lowboy, bedside drawers , mirror
Cameras, binoculars, ect
Tin signs

Panasonic digital camera
Google assistant
Panasonic DVD player portable
Artwork

Back pack

Bird cage

Animal trap

Cast iron figurine
Screws,Dyna bolts,ect
Screws

Belt sander

Cordless screwdriver, glue gun
Socket set

Electric planer, ect

Arc welder, mask

Arc welder

Rubber mats

Electric weed trimmer
Circular saw, drill , laminate trimmer
Work light , ruler

Water filter

Power cords

Flippers, snorkel

Gutter whiskers

urn

Camping picnic table
Roll of carpet

Buzzer

2 wheels and hubs
Curtain track

Garage sundries
Towbars etc

Ottoman

Pink chandelier

Radio

Ottoman
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0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509

Cane chair

Pioneer receiver

Akai stereo

Philips stereo

2 radios

Philips stereo

model RC yacht

Pioneer stereo A/F

Pet steps

Camping cupboard
Samsung 43inch smart tv
Panasonic DVD player
Chest of drawers
Samsung 32inch tv smart
Tv cabinet

Panasonic 50inch smart tv
Desk

Brass rubbing

Pottery vase,Keith Blight
Painting, Alma Soutier
Dive helmet clock

Photo, conical hill. Hanmer springs
Shell lamp clock

Spirit kettle

Pottery vase.P. H
Bookcase

Wooden instrument
China fittings

3 pictures

Shaving matchbox display
Oil painting

Musical cigarette box
Glass vase

Glass bowl on stand
Carved wood head
Hineri glass vase

Horse figurines

German vase

Lladro figure

Nao girl figurine

Lladro girl figurine
Sideboard

Wellington photo

HMS New Zealand ship print
Sailor figurines

Brush and crumb set
Hineri glass vase

0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528

0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555

Portmeirion wall clock
Large vase

Duchess and tallboy

Oil painting, Alan D. Daoke
Ansonia clock

Epergne

Blue glass vase

Coins

Banknotes and coins
Commemorative coin
Coins

Coins

Coins

Coins

Coins etc

3 NZ stamp collections
Book on Achilles ship etc
First day covers etc

Old receipt from S Moreton for
painting plus old banknote
Carver rests etc

Necklace

Soldiers pay book plus ration books etc
Jewellery

Autograph book

Jewellery

Jewellery

Jewellery

Jewellery

Jewellery

Coin badges etc

Perfume

Jewellery

Jewellery

Perfume bottle

Ivory netsuke etc

Gold ring etc

Gold medallions

Silver tongs etc

Silver items

Pair silver open salts

5 coffee spoons

Fruit knife etc

Drink measure

Gold commemorative piece
Card scorer etc

2 rings
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0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572

0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601

Sovereign. 1914

Silver vinaigrette
Sovereign. 1902

Pearl ring

Gold ring

Silver sovereign case
Silver dual photo frame
Silver cream jug

Glass flower

Camera

Digital camera

Garmin GPS

Cake stand and ornament
Table lamp

Royal Albert teaset
Pottery plate. B.G
Extension dining room table and 4
chairs

Timber coffee table

3 pce fabric lounge suite
Drop side table

Old new Zealand paper
Wooden wotnot shelf
Wedgwood vase and candle stick
Plant pot and plinth
Jewelry box

Inlaid wood cabinet
Limited edition print. K McMillan
Print. Geoffrey C Wood
Brass lamps

Leadlight china cabinet
Black and white photo
Australian artwork

GA Jones pottery vase
Oil painting

Oriental vases

Black cat ornament
Scotch chest
Watercolour. Leep
Painting. KS Stone

Vase JA

Mantle clock

Pottery vase

Mirror back sideboard
Painting

China cabinet

Oval mirror

0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648

Gilt frame mirror
Taxidermy trout
Cast iron clock
Globe

Mah jong

Brass vase

Jewelry box

Stone pot

China

Books

Clock and barometer
Cubby hole shelf
Cubby hole shelf
Painting. J Batey
Merry go round tapestry
Wooden lizard
Ansonia clock
Religious picture
Sideboard
Christmas tapestry
Watercolour
Oriental vases

Lamp

4 pce bedroom suite
Gilt frame mirror
Carved wood mirror
Oil painting, cats
Oriental cabinet
Oval mirror

Jewelry boxes
Carved Oriental panel
Cocktail cabinet
Towel rail

Duchess

Bedside drawers
Double bed slat frame
2 Bar stools

Childs Rockin chair
Modern coffee table
Pr arm chairs

Chair

Chaises lounge
Divan couch

Divan couch
Pictures

Pottery vase

Stone crock
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0649  Figurine clock 0696 Victorian hall table
0650 Pottery lidded jar 0697 Revolving stool
0651 Hall table 0698 Oval dining table and 4 chairs
0652 nest of Cane tables 0699 carved wine table
0653 Small wooden cabinet 0700 sllks
0654 Rope edge hall table 0701 Smokers stand
0655 Lamp 0702 4 singing figurines
0656 Hall table 0703 Oak hall table
0657 Lamp 0704 4 dining chairs
0658 Stand 0705 MahJong
0659 Lamp 0706 Marble top cabinet
0660 Glass shades 0707 Telephone table
0661 Drop front desk 0708 2 bar stools
0662 Brass stand 0709 Wooden basket, bellows, candle sticks
0663 Jewelry box etc
0664 Oak oval table 0710 Wooden bench seat
0665 Art supplies 0711 Ladies chair
0666 Wooden table 0712 Arm chair
0667 Large stool 0713 Victorian gents chair
0668 Wooden chair 0715 Stool
0669 Ladies chair 0716 Tallboy
0670 4 post Queen bed frame 0717  Pictures
0671 Copper bucket 0718 4 balloon back chairs
0672 Tallboy 0719 Couch
0673 Lidded box 0720 2 dining chairs
0674 Bedside drawers 0721 Settee
0675 English stool and cushions 0722  Wicker basket
0676  Pair arm chairs 0723 wooden trunk
0677 Tin trunk 0724 Oriental coffee table
0678 Teatrolley 0725 2 chairs
0679 Towel rail 0726 Stool
0680 Coffee table 0727 Karok guitar
0681 Hall table 0728 Arm chair
0682 2 dining chairs 0729 4 Bar stools
0683 2 stools 0730 Tex Morton guitar
0684 Walking sticks 0731 Half round metal Hall table
0685 Cutlery 0732 Copper and brass buckets
0686 Dining table and 4 chairs 0733  Dress stand
0687 Cane 0734  Prleather recliner chairs
0688 Victorian walnut dressing table 0735 2 coats
0689 China vase and bowl 0736 3 pce lounge suite
0690 Bookcase 0737 Recliner arm chair
0691 Teaset 0738 2 seater settee
0692 Piano stool 0739 2 dining chairs
0693 Large glass vase and imitation flowers 0740 Wall shelf
0694 Victorian part dinner set 0741 China cabinet
0695 EP tea service 0742 Corner whatnot
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